
ប្បុស Male ប្សី Female

1,210 1,795

302 379 A

444 514

មាន 115 122

គ្មា ន 284 324

97 139

39 31

32 27

18

330 360

22 29

466 543 B

15 17

0 0

15 17

98 134

7 7

12 15

0 0

410 535

51 52

578 743 C

1,149 1,642

266 349

1,415 1,991 D

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកមាពាបាល pre-ART រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសននេះ
 (Number of active patients on Pre-ART at the end of the quarter)

103

ចាបន់ផតើម (Start ART)

945

សរុប Total 3,406

0 - 14

608

បានចាបន់ផតើមពាបាលបង្កា រនោយ INH

(IPT Started)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលនបាេះបងន់សវា នហើយមកវញិកនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of patients loss and return in this quarter

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលចាកនចញពីការ
ពាបាល pre-ART កនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of patients who left Pre-

ART care during quarter) >14 

>14 

បាតមុ់ខ (Lost) 
1

232

14

615

>14 

1,321

51

70

18

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី ទងំអ្ស់​​Total new patients

690

1,009

59

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី  0 - 14

0

>14 

2,791

>14 32

0 - 14 0

សរុប Total 32

27

0 -  14

មជឈមណ្ឌ លជាតបិ្រយទុ្ធនងឹជំងអឺអ្ដស​៍អសើស្សបក​និងកាមអោគ
National Center for HIV/AIDS Dermatology and STD

Facility Pre-ART (OI) report from all sites

Total Provinces/ Cities :

សរុប Total

Total Pre-ART Sites :

ឆ្ន ាំ (Year)                             2015

23

2

របាយការណ៍្ប្រចបំ្តីមាសសតីពីការពាបាលជំងឺឳកាសនិយម​មុនអពល ART

អាយុ Age
នភទ (Sex)

ត្រីមាសទី  (Quarter)

ប្រអេទ្ (Category)

63 (Pediatric = 36)

681

>14 

0 -  14

0 -  14

0 -  14

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺថាី ពាបាល OI នលើកែំបូងកនុងប្តីមាសននេះ
(Number of new patients(First Pre-ART Care visit) during​​ quarter)

ពិនិតយសុខភាពរកនោគសញ្ញា ជំងឺរនបង 

(TB Symptom Screening) *

3,005

បាននធវើនោគវនិិចឆយ័ថាមានជំងឺរនបង
Diagnosed TB (BK+ / - , EP)

ចំននួអ្នកជំងឺដែលសកមាទទលួបានការពាបាល OI រហូតែល់ចុងប្តីមាសមុន(Number of 

active patients on OI at the end of ​​preceding quarter)

236

237

958

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺស្ដលចកអេញពីការពាបាល​OI ទងំអ្ស់

ស្លា ប ់(Died)

មានផ្ផៃន េះ(Pregnant)

សរុបអ្នកជំងឺថ្មី  >14

>14 

ការបង្កា រជាវជិជមាន(ផតល់នសវា៣ដបបយ៉ា ងតិច) 
Positve Prevention (at least 3 ** )

បានចាបន់ផតើមពាបាលជំងឺរនបង
TB Tx Started





M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 20 24 11 10 65 7 12 2 0 21 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 7 12 1 0 25 2 2 3 0 14 23 9 9 62

2 Mongkul Borey PH 14 29 4 5 52 8 9 1 1 19 7 4 0 0 11 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 16 9 0 3 34 4 1 0 0 7 28 5 3 48

3 Poipet 1 HC * 30 43 0 0 73 21 21 0 0 42 3 1 0 0 4 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 18 20 0 0 51 17 7 0 0 14 30 0 0 68

4 Thmor Pouk RH 5 6 0 0 11 1 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 6 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 10

2 Battambang
5 Mong Russey  RH * 6 18 4 3 31 3 4 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 1 0 13 0 0 2 1 3 16 2 2 26

6 BattamBang PH 46 94 38 38 216 22 21 1 4 48 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 18 21 3 8 59 11 25 7 3 37 64 28 31 206

7 R5 Military Hospital * 6 4 0 0 10 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 5 3 0 0 10

8 Thmor Kol RH 8 12 0 0 20 7 8 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 0 19 1 2 0 0 6 7 0 0 16

9 Sampov Loun RH 8 6 3 4 21 9 7 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8 0 0 13 2 1 1 1 10 4 2 3 24

3 Kampong Cham
10 Kampong Cham PH * 25 35 7 14 81 7 14 1 3 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 10 16 5 8 45 3 4 1 1 18 25 2 7 61

11 Choeung Prey RH 12 11 0 0 23 7 4 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 16 6 2 0 0 6 4 0 0 18

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 4 5 0 0 9 6 3 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 5 3 0 0 9

13 Srey Santhor RH 3 7 0 0 10 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 11

4 Thbong Khmum
14 Memut RH 6 7 1 0 14 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 9

15 Thbong Khmum RH 20 32 6 7 65 8 14 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 0 0 28 5 6 2 4 12 23 4 3 59

5 Kampong Chhnang
16 Kampong Chhnang PH * 13 18 7 7 45 5 7 0 0 12 1 1 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 1 1 18 2 4 0 0 10 13 6 6 41

6 Kampong Speu
17 Kampong Speu PH 21 29 4 11 65 10 8 0 1 19 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 5 1 4 16 9 10 2 3 18 21 1 4 68

18 Oudong RH 8 9 0 0 17 6 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 13 0 1 0 0 9 4 0 0 14

19 Kong Pisey RH 51 56 0 0 107 3 6 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 52 58 0 0 113

7 Kampong Thom
20 Kampong Thom PH 20 25 6 1 52 3 6 0 1 10 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 16 7 4 1 0 9 19 5 2 47

21 Baray Santhuk RH 8 7 0 0 15 1 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 10

8 Kampot
22 Kampot PH 44 38 9 9 100 0 11 0 1 12 0 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 11 1 0 21 6 14 1 1 29 26 7 9 93

23 Kampong Trach RH 15 53 8 5 81 8 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 2 0 0 6 12 2 1 32 7 4 2 2 8 30 3 2 58

9 Kandal
24 Chey Chum Neash PH 94 112 49 78 333 15 25 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 31 2 1 56 3 1 3 5 87 102 44 72 317

25 Koh Thom RH * 4 13 4 2 23 3 6 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 6 5 12 3 1 1 3 1 1 27

26 Keansvay RH 2 4 0 0 6 2 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 7

10 Koh Kong 
27 Smach Meanchey HP * 16 25 6 1 48 10 8 0 2 20 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 7 11 0 1 25 12 17 3 2 4 4 1 0 43

28 Sre Ambil RH 43 48 4 1 96 2 4 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 40 43 4 1 88

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total 0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 2-2015

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14

Kingdom of Cambodia

National Center for HIV/AIDS, Nation Religion King

Dermatology and STD *****

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care 

Visit) during 

Quarter 2-2015

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 2-2015

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the End 

of Preceding Quarter

> 14

Number of Patients receiving Pre-ART in Quarter 2-2015

Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14



M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G M F B G

Total
0 - 14

Total
> 140 - 14

 Patients Lost and Return in this 

Quarter    

> 14 0 - 14
Total 0 - 14

Patients who Left Pre-ART Care

 during Quarter 2-2015

Start ART

> 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 > 14 0 - 14 Total > 14

Provinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care 

Visit) during 

Quarter 2-2015

Died

Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 

Quarter 2-2015

Total> 14

Lost

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the End 

of Preceding Quarter

> 14
Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART

0 - 14

11 Kratie
29 Kratie PH * 23 29 0 7 59 2 5 1 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 9 3 3 0 1 19 25 1 7 59

12 Phnom Penh
30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 49 67 9 24 149 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 6 1 0 1 2 47 66 7 22 146

31 Calmette Hospital 17 89 0 0 106 7 5 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 21 4 8 0 0 11 74 0 0 97

32 Preah Kossamak 10 32 0 0 42 9 11 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 9 30 0 0 39

33 National Pediatric * 6 8 34 45 93 0 3 7 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 8 23 1 1 7 10 5 9 20 32 85

34 Center of Hope * 45 56 0 0 101 30 41 0 0 71 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 32 0 0 62 19 29 0 0 27 35 0 0 110

35 Preah Ketomealea 19 54 0 0 73 9 6 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 6 0 0 15 19 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 73

36 Social Health Clinic 25 56 6 3 90 8 14 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 0 0 32 7 12 5 1 16 36 1 2 80

37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 4 54 1 2 61 2 17 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 1 2 34 2 8 0 0 3 33 0 0 46

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 24 0 0 0 24 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 23

39 Samdach Ov RH​ * 22 31 0 0 53 11 10 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 11 0 0 28 11 4 0 0 13 18 0 0 46

40 Meanchey RH 6 13 0 0 19 13 11 0 0 24 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 0 0 20 3 4 0 0 8 10 0 0 25

41 Chamkar Doung HC 17 17 0 0 34 9 7 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 13 12 0 0 28 1 2 0 0 10 9 0 0 22

42 Pochinton RH 12 6 0 0 18 12 12 0 0 24 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 8 0 0 24 2 1 0 0 8 8 0 0 19

13 Prey Veng
43 Neak Loeung RH 40 63 10 10 123 12 9 0 1 22 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 28 3 9 0 0 40 45 9 11 117

44 Kampong Leav PH 15 20 9 3 47 11 16 0 1 28 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 7 1 41 4 10 2 2 6 9 0 1 34

45 Pearaing 21 26 3 4 54 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 7 1 3 0 0 20 21 3 4 52

14 Pursat

46 Sampov Meas PH 50 52 4 12 118 11 12 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 8 0 0 27 4 13 2 2 43 38 2 10 114

15 Siem Reap

 47 Siem Reap PH 79 109 0 0 188 31 33 0 0 64 1 2 0 0 3 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 46 0 0 98 15 17 0 0 54 71 0 0 157

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 0 0 4 18 22 0 0 4 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 13 18

49 Sothnikum RH 14 10 0 0 24 8 7 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 20 2 0 0 0 10 7 0 0 19

50 Kralanh RH 5 15 0 0 20 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 3 12 0 0 17

16 Sihanouk Ville
51 Sihanouk PH 44 41 13 14 112 19 25 1 2 47 0 1 0 0 1 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 2 2 54 15 9 4 3 26 30 8 11 106

17 Stung Treng
52 Stung Treng PH 17 26 1 2 46 4 8 0 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 1 16 4 8 1 0 11 17 0 2 43

18 Svay Rieng
53 Svay Rieng Hospital 28 49 10 7 94 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 7 0 2 22 4 3 0 0 13 39 10 6 75

54 Romeas Hek RH 8 6 3 0 17 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 7 6 3 0 16

19 Takeo
55 Takeo Hospital 9 31 10 12 62 6 5 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 2 19 3 6 1 1 8 23 6 7 55

56 Ang Roka RH 12 24 5 4 45 5 2 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 13 22 5 4 45

57 Kirivong RH 6 9 1 2 18 3 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 6 4 3 1 1 3 4 0 1 17

58 Prey Kabas RH 3 4 0 0 7 4 4 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 7



---

631Kep RH 11 3 01 0 4 1\ 1 01 0 2 01 0 01 0 0 o I 0 I 0 I 0 o I 0 I 0 I 0 1 1 1 1 0 I 0 2 o 1 2 1 0 1 0 11 11 01 0 4 

Number of Pre-ART Patients at the End 
New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care 

Patients Lost and Return In this Patients who Left Pre-ART Care Active Patients on Pre-ART at the end of 
of Preceding Quarter 

Visit) du ring 
Quarter during Quartor 2-2015 Quarter 2·2015 

Quarter 2·201 5 

Provinces/Cities 
Pre-ART Services Lost Died Start ART Eligible for ART Not Eligible for ART 

,. 14 0-14 ,. 14 0-14 ,. 14 0·14 
Tota l Tota l Total ,. 14 

I 
0-1 4 > 14 

1 
0 -14 > 14 I 0-14 Total ,. 14 I 0-14 > 14 

1 
0·14 Total 

M I F B I G M I F Br G M r F B1 G M I FI B I G M I FIB 1 G M I FIB I G M1 FIB I G M1 FIB I G 

20 1 Oddor Meanchey 1 

591Samrong PH 141 11 51 6 36 121 7 01 1 20 01 0 01 0 0 2 I 5 I 1 I 0 1 I o I 0 I 0 2 ] 3 1 01 0 14 2 r 1 I 0 I 2 191 91 41 5 42 

60 IAn'ong Veng RH 01 0 01 0 0 11 2 01 0 3 01 0 01 0 0 o I 0 I 0 I 0 o I 0 I 0 I 0 o ] o I 0 -I 0 0 o \ o \ 0 I 0 1\ 21 01 0 31 

21 IPailin 
61Jpailin PH * 121 9 21 3 26 21 10 11 0 13 01 0 oj 0 0 1 I 0 I 0 I 0 o I 0 I 0 I 0 6 I 10 I 1 I 1 19 1 I 01 0 ] 1 61 91 21 1 20 

221 Preah V!hear 
62116 Makara PH · 11 5 11 5 12 41 .. ~ 0 8 01 0 01 0 0 o I 0 I o I 1 o I 0 I 0 1 0 4 I 3 I 0 I 0 8 o I o I 0 1 0 ~ 61 11 4 12 

nlKep 

TOTAL 1 1.21~ 1.791 302 379 3.6861 4441 5141 221 291 1.009 1 15 171 01 01 32 981 1341 71 71 121 15 01 410 535 51 52 1.321 1 2461338 5~ 511 90311.3041 21 01 2981 3.406 
01 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1l 1 
The number of patients reported in these sites might be shown differently from previous quarterly report due to the lale data entry to the database and/or transition to the new database sys lem 

Phnom Penh. September 2015 

Phnom Penh. September 2015 Phnom Penh. Se:)tember 2015 Prepared by 

September 2015 Checked by Checked by Data Management Officer 

Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

~~ 

Mr. Mam Sovatha Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Sun Sokleng 
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Diagnosed

TB (BK+,-/EP) M
 T

X

F
 T

X Started TB 

treatment 

M
 I

P
T

F
 I

P
T Started 

INH (IPT) 

M
 T

B
 

C
o

tr
im

F
 T

B
 C

o
tr

im TB-HIV patients 

on Pre-ART 

started  

Cotrimoxazole 

Women on 

Pre-ART got 

pregnant

Pregmant 

Women 

started ARV 

Prophylaxis

Spontaneous

abortion

Induced 

abortion

1 Banteay Meanchey

1 Serei Sophon HC 2 0 7 1 6 0 0 0 7 12 0 13 0 0 0 13 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Mongkul Borey PH 1 1 8 6 7 0 0 0 15 9 8 3 0 0 0 13 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Poipet 1 HC 0 0 21 7 17 10 3 2 24 21 5 7 11 1 0 22 0 46 1 1 2 1 0 1 3 7 10 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

4 Thmor Pouk RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Battambang

5 Mong Russey  RH 1 0 3 0 3 1 1 1 3 4 2 2 3 0 0 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 BattamBang PH 1 4 22 12 10 3 4 4 22 21 12 10 3 0 0 22 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 R5 Military Hospital 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Thmor Kol RH 0 0 7 3 4 4 1 1 7 8 4 4 5 1 1 8 0 15 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

9 Sampov Loun RH 0 0 9 1 8 1 0 0 9 7 0 7 1 0 0 7 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Kampong Cham

10 Kampong Cham PH 1 3 7 2 4 1 3 2 7 14 3 11 7 2 3 14 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Choeung Prey RH 0 0 7 4 2 4 0 0 7 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Chamkar Loeu RH 0 0 6 0 6 2 0 0 6 3 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Srey Santhor RH 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Thbong Khmum

14 Memut RH 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Thbong Khmum RH 0 0 8 5 3 0 0 0 3 14 6 8 0 1 1 5 1 8 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

5 Kampong Chhnang

16 Kampong Chhnang PH 0 0 5 0 6 1 0 0 6 7 1 7 2 0 0 8 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Kampong Speu

17 Kampong Speu PH 0 1 10 2 8 7 0 0 10 8 3 4 3 0 0 8 1 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 3 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

18 Oudong RH 0 0 6 3 3 2 0 0 6 4 2 2 2 1 1 4 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Kong Pisey RH 0 0 3 1 2 2 1 1 3 6 1 5 5 1 1 4 0 7 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 5 7 4 5 9 0 0 0 0

7 Kampong Thom

20 Kampong Thom PH 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 1 6 0 6 2 0 0 5 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Baray Santhuk RH 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 4 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Kampot

22 Kampot PH 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 10 11 1 1 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Kampong Trach RH 0 0 8 1 7 0 0 0 8 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Kandal

24 Chey Chum Neash PH 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 3 5 8 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

25 Koh Thom RH 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 1 3 6 6 0 1 2 2 7 0 10 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

26 Keansvay RH 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Koh Kong 

27 Smach Meanchey PH 0 2 10 1 9 8 0 0 0 8 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Sre Ambil RH 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Kratie

29 Kratie PH 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Phnom Penh

30 Khmer Soviet Hospital 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Calmette Hospital 0 0 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Preah Kossamak 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 0 9 11 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 National Pediatric 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Center of Hope 0 0 30 5 25 4 7 7 4 41 9 32 1 10 6 1 3 5 7 10 17 7 6 13 4 2 6 5 6 11 3 0 0 0

35 Preah Ketomealea 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Social Health Clinic 0 0 8 1 7 1 1 1 0 14 0 14 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

*****
Number of Pre-ART patients Screened for TB, Pregnancy and Positive Prevention in Q2-2015

TBProvinces/Cities

Pre-ART Services TB
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National Center for HIV/AIDS, 

Dermatology and STD

Pregnancy

Active paitents on Pre-ART diring this quarter

0 - 14 > 14

Boy Girl

 New Patients ( first Pre-ART Care Visit) during Quarter 2-2015

Kingdom of Cambodia

Nation Religion King
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Provinces/Cllies Male FemalQ TB Pregnancy 
Pre-ART Services TB TB 

~ 
'" ~ 

u 
Boy Girl .., e ~ Diagnosed ~ ~ Started T8 I-.. ~ Started ., E E TB·HIV patients Women on Pregmant Spontaneous Induced 

~ ~ 'C1:1 ~Total TBS 
" ~ ~ fh )( Total " " ~ )( 1:' e :§. c 8 TB (BK+,-IEP) ,. ~ trealment u: INH(IPT) on Pre-ART Pre-ART got Women abortion abortion

TBS El '";- .... ~ .. 
0. 

TBS TBS El ...... I- ~ ..0. '"e 0. l-
., ., i ~~ 8 started pregnant sUirted ARV

(+) H ~ (+1 (-) + "' ~ I­.... ~ ~ ~ .... i §. .... 0 D- o. ,. "- I- Cotrimoxazole Prophytexls 
!!, 13 "' '" D- O "' "­

l'37 Chhouk Sar I Clinic 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 2 17 3 12 3 3 3 17 2 1. 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 3 4 1 0 1 2 0 0 

38 Chhouk Sar II Clinic 0 0 11 2 4 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0• 
39 Samdach Ov RH 0 0 11 4 7 1 0 0 11 10 1 8 2 0 0 10 1 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

40 Meanchey RH 0 0 13 1 10 1 1 0 11 4 6 1 0 0 11 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0• 
41 Chamkar Doung He 0 0 9 4 4 0 1 0 7 6 1 0 0 0 7 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0• 
42 Pochinton RH 0 0 12 7 6 0 0 0 13 12 6 6 1 0 0 12 0 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

131Prey Veng 

43 1Neak Loeung RH I 0 1 3 1 2 11 0 2 2 31 91 31 61 0 3 3 • 4 12 2 31 5 2 31 51 01 0 01 21 31 5 4 1 0 0 0 

44IKampong Leav PH I 0 I 1 111 2 91 9 21 2 01 161 11 151 15 11 11 0 o I 0 2 11 31 2 11 31 121 15 271 2 11 3 0 0 0 0 

45 Pearalng 0 0 3 0 01 0 01 0 0 2 01 01 0 01 01 0 o I 0 0 01 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

141 pursat 

46 Sampoy Meas PH I 0 I 0 111 0 91 61 01 0 111 121 01 91 4 01 0 12 o I 23 I 0 01 01 0 01 01 6 6 121 0 01 0 0 01 0 0 

1sl Siem Reap 

47 Siem Reap PH 0 0 31 10 20 13 5 4 32 33 9 22 15 3 3 35 0 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 • 0 

48 Komar Angkor Hospital 4 1 a a a a 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 a a 0 0 a 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

49 Sothnikum RH 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 8 7 0 7 7 0 0 7 0 15 0 0 0 0 a a a a a a 0 0 a a a a 
50 Kralanh RH a 0 a 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

161sihanOuk Vilfe 

S1 Sihanouk 'PH 1 2 19 9 10 0 0 0 19 25 7 18 5 0 0 26 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

17lstung Treng 

52 1Stung Treng PH I 0 1 41 31 0 01 0 0 01 81 31 31 0 01 0 01 1 0 0 0 0 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 01 0 0 

1slsvay Rieng 

53iSvay Rieng Hospital I 0 1 11 01 1 11 01 01 11 1 01 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

54 Romeas Hek RH 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 

19iTakeo 

55 Takeo Hospital 1 0 6 2 3 0 1 0 6 5 1 1 0 o ' 0 5 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

56 Ang Roka RH 0 0 5 0 5 5 0 0 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

57 Kirivong RH 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

58 Prey Kabas RH 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2ol~dor Meanchey 

59 Samrong PH 0 1 12 1 7 2 0 0 11 7 2 4 1 0 0 71 0 18 I 01 0 0 01 0 0 3 4 01 0 0 01 0 0 011 

60 Anlong Veng RH I 0 0 11 01 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 o I 0 0 0 01 0 0 0 01 01 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 

21~ailin 
61 Pailin PH I 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 11 1 21 10 2 71 6 0 0 101 0 12 I 01 0 0 01 0 0 0 21 2 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 

221preah Vihear 

62 16 Makara PH I 0 I 0 41 0 21 0 01 0 41 41 01 11 0 01 0 41 0 8 I 01 0 0 01 0 0 0 0 0 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 

23I Kep 

63 Kep I 0 I 0 11 0 11 0 11 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 

TOTAL 22 2' 435 115 284 97 39 32 330 514 122 324 13. 31 27 360 18 690 18 25 43 16 19 36 77 92 169 16 21 37 17 0 0 1- Phnom penh/l USeptember 2015 

Phn om Penh ,~ I { September 2015 Phnom Penh, AlJ September 201 5 Prepared bJ 
Checketl'l\y Checkep by Data Management O fficer 

Chief of Data Management Unit Chief of AIDS Care Unit 

,41A-e.---- .5J_ . ~rl~ -l$J.}J~..f.. 
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Mr. Marn Sovalha Dr. Samreth Sovannarith Mr. Sun Sokleng 
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